© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
02/11/15
© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type

LPASC66 -(600x600) 2727 2971 3330 3226 3515 3935 29 35
LPASC612 -(600x1200) 3425 3677 4149 4193 4521 5034 36 46
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
LPASC66     LED    HO   NW    UE    FC1
FC1 - 6' 3/8" (3) #18 LeadsLPASC66 - (600x600)
LPASC612 - (600x1200)
Color Temperature
CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral White
WW - Warm White
Input Voltage
UE - Universal Input Voltage
(120-277V)
LED
Light Source
SS  -Super Saver
HO - High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)